
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 June 2022

P 5 431 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARSON'S LAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/4B. Allen 541866 3/0213

 2 CINDY CAIRN DO Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1P 2P 5/4D. Campbell 537763 2/0203

 3 EXTREMIST 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0192

 4 INTENSELY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0173

 5 HADID Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 537685 2/1168

 6 MURRURUNDI BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/4R. Dawes 542220 2/0153

 7 MY MATE CRICKET Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 538100 1/0150

 8 AISLE BLUE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/2T. Trappett 529718 3/2150

 9 ZIPPING TRISH 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 7P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0144

 10 KARINYA GOZO Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4J. Portelli 549415 1/0142

 11 MEAN MEL Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 540945 3/0141

 12 GUNNADOO GUARD Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 1P 5/2P. Marley 542825 3/2138

 13 YULUWIRRI GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/4C. Cameron 541386 1/0126

 14 MIDDLE MAN Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 3/0108

 15 HESLEA Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/4D. Hampson 539126 1/0102

 16 SIGNING IN Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 4P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/096

 17 BROCKIE GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8Y 1Y 5/4R. Dawes 549738 1/087

 18 HICKMAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540201 1/081

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 June 2022 - 08:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 June 2022

P MX 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KILLARA BLEW Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 12/06/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 538081 1/099

 2 ZIPPING TRISH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0144

 3 HICKMAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540201 1/081

 4 SNOWY'S ENTITY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/06/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1J. Eather 539694 0/0140
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 June 2022

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING BINDI Last start winner GUN, 12/06/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 1P 1/2M. Munn 538798 11/7314
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 June 2022

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANCE A TANGO Dropping in grade GUN, 12/06/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 2/1/2G. Muller 530427 14/10237

 2 JIMMY JOE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 2/1/2M. Craig 530611 11/6327

 3 MULGOWIE BELLE 2 Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R9, Y 5Y 3P 6P 2/1/1D. Campbell 537756 8/6137
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 June 2022

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 29/05/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 3P 3/1/2W. Marmara 535622 8/7207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 June 2022

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CINCINNATI GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 12/06/2022, R10, P 3P 2Y 8P 4/1/1W. Wakem 530613 9/4264

 2 RUTLAND FRED Last start placegetter GUN, 12/06/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2M. Ruttley 544420 6/5252

 3 CASH BANDIT Last start placegetter GUN, 12/06/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 8P 4/1/2N. Hand 532288 9/7194

 4 DEATH VALLEY Dropping in grade GUN, 12/06/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 8P 4/1/2T. Trappett 531637 7/6150

 5 TARNIE Weighted points score TAR, 01/06/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/1J. Lawson 538350 7/5168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 June 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COME ON BLOCKER Last start winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 550570 1/088

 2 THOSE IN FAVOUR Last start winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 546170 1/088

 3 TURBO WORM Last start placegetter GUN, 12/06/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 5/1J. Bush 544707 5/3213

 4 LARSON'S LAD 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/06/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2B. Allen 541866 3/2213

 5 BEST OF ALICE Last start placegetter GUN, 05/06/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3W. Marmara 550566 2/1159

 6 TRALEE HANNAH Last start placegetter TAR, 08/06/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 6P 5/3M. Mabbott 547234 3/1135

 7 DEADLY REDEEMER Last start placegetter GUN, 12/06/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 8P 5/1T. Trappett 547418 4/3105

 8 CAWBOURNE CHEW Last start placegetter GUN, 26/05/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/3A. White 536451 4/187

 9 KITTY KEEN Last start Provincial winner NOW, 14/03/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Syphers 543963 7/2294

 10 BELLE ROYALE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 12/06/2022, R12, P 5P 1Y 6P 5/4E. Thresher 539372 1/082

 11 MOON SHINE 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 12/06/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1G. Muller 538005 7/4147

 12 TOMMY CORTEZ 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 5/1H. Munn 536368 5/3225

 13 UNO KAYLA Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2A. White 547689 3/2222

 14 GATE SAID NO Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1B. Allen 541871 4/3207

 15 ONLY A WINNER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 6P 5/2D. Howarth 525558 11/2195

 16 EXTREMIST 3 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 6P 5/2D. Kerr 543699 3/2192

 17 MY MELANIE Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R7, Y 4Y 2P 3P 5/2D. Campbell 537753 4/2184

 18 INTENSELY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0173

 19 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 2P 5/1K. Sills 527334 7/4171

 20 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/1169

 21 TWO FOUR RICO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 3P 5/2B. Allen 532833 4/2168

 22 HEY BUDDY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R11, P 7P 2Y 3P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 6/2162

 23 MOVE IT MILLIE Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 543695 1/0159

 24 MURRURUNDI BOY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3R. Dawes 542220 2/1153

 25 HIT IT BENNY Weighted points score TAR, 01/06/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1J. Lawson 538349 6/4150

 26 SHANLYN TRACY Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3C. Cameron 535372 2/1147

 27 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1K. Sills 529808 9/6147

 28 UNO ALASKA Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3A. White 547687 2/1138

 29 NO HARDY Weighted points score GUN, 25/04/2022, R7, P 6P (FEL)P 3Y 5/1J. Lawson 530612 8/6137

 30 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 1/0135

 31 SKETCHY BINGO Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 5/2C. Burns 541438 5/2132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 June 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 YULUWIRRI GIRL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4C. Cameron 541386 1/0126

 33 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 8P 7P 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/1125

 34 OUR CHAP TOM Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3R. Bray 532812 3/1123

 35 JACOBITE SWAN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 4/3123

 36 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 7/3117

 37 LILY GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1E. Pomfrett 530423 6/5117

 38 SONGAR VALENTINE Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 6P 5/2D. Campbell 528642 4/2114

 39 WHITE SNAKE Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R5, Y 3Y 5P 5P 5/4D. Campbell 537757 1/0112

 40 SEABROOK BAKER Weighted points score BEN, 21/03/2022, R11 7P 8P 8P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/1111

 41 CRUZIN' ACE Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 551317 1/0110

 42 TYPHOON JED Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R12, M 8M 7P 6M 5/2F. Sills 491887 8/2107

 43 PEPPER SAUCE Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4C. Rosier 549288 1/0105

 44 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R3, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 534214 4/0100

 45 BANOFFEE DREAM Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4B. Phillips 498354 3/0100

 46 I'M DUSTY Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R8, P 6P 3Y 4Y 5/4E. Thresher 535753 1/099

 47 SWIFT FOX Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/097

 48 KARTER'S POTION Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/096

 49 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1C. Burns 525623 6/496

 50 SOUTHWOOD MIA Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R5, P 5P 5Y 4Y 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/193

 51 SHERWOOD BALE Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4A. Smith 532329 3/092

 52 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/088

 53 BROCKIE GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R11, P 6P 8Y 1Y 5/4R. Dawes 549738 1/087

 54 FIRE FLY POPE Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R13, Y 6Y 5Y 7Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 520278 1/086

 55 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/375

 56 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R5, Y 6Y 6Y 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 June 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SENORITA BONITA Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2020, R3, P 3P M/1R. Bourke 525071 0/0117

 2 ROSA KADE Last start placegetter GUN, 02/06/2022, R1, P 2P 5P M/1R. Bray 550021 0/096

 3 OH BABY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 02/06/2022, R3, P

GUN, 29/05/2022, R2, P

5P 2P 3P M/1M. Clarke 540255 0/0108

 4 NULA'S GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 12/06/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 5P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/098

 5 ON DUTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 10/06/2022, R2, Y 3Y 6P M/1M. Clarke 550978 0/083

 6 BROCKTON BOMBER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 02/06/2022, R4, P 6P 3P M/1K. Anderson 548355 0/083

 7 ETHICAL MISS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 02/06/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 5P M/1K. Sills 544743 0/079

 8 TWO SUNS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 02/06/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 7P M/1C. Rosier 549289 0/066

 9 PURSE STRINGS First start M/1R. Bourke 537848 0/00

 10 PIPE COVE Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 12/06/2022, R2, P 4P M/1M. Mabbott 551316 0/058

 11 OUR BLUE ROSA Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 02/06/2022, R7, P 4P M/1K. Anderson 550014 0/058

 12 AMBER LILLY 2 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 12/06/2022, R2, P 6P M/1G. Muller 548161 0/042

 13 SANDY MOREIRA Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 25/04/2022, R1, P 7P M/1E. Pomfrett 544697 0/033

 14 LUCY MAC Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/094

 15 EMBARKING Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1D. Kerr 543425 0/072

 16 COSMIC BABY Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 8P M/1E. Thresher 536203 0/070

 17 HE MAYBE Weighted points score TAR, 01/06/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 4P M/1J. Lawson 538353 0/068

 18 DYNAMIC BELLE Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 8P M/1E. Thresher 539373 0/058

 19 LEVELS TO IT Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 8Y M/1J. Osborn 544966 0/045

 20 LENNY BOY Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R7, P 8P 4P M/1S. Howarth 541354 0/044

 21 QUICK CASH Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 8P M/1N. Hand 543147 0/027
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 June 2022

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/1M. Craig 527337 16/10234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 June 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMMY JOE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/05/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2M. Craig 530611 11/4327

 2 TINY KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 05/06/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2A. Syphers 543965 11/4306

 3 SUPER START Last start placegetter GUN, 12/06/2022, R8, P 3P 6M 1P 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 20/10256

 4 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 12/06/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/2M. Munn 525565 11/5204

 5 ONLY A WINNER 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 12/06/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 6P 4/1/2D. Howarth 525558 11/5195

 6 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 05/06/2022, R7, P 7P 6Y 3Y 4/1/2M. Craig 523871 11/6130
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GUN Thursday, 16 June 2022
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 1 TOMMY CORTEZ 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/06/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4H. Munn 536368 5/0225

 2 EXTREMIST 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 10/06/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0192

 3 PATIENT ROOSTER Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 12/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 539076 5/0115

 4 ROCK IT OUT Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 12/06/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3B. Wakem 529990 7/1114

 5 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R11, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4M. Ruttley 542938 7/0234

 6 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 535622 8/0207

 7 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 4P 5/2K. Sills 529810 6/2183

 8 TWO FOUR RICO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3B. Allen 532833 4/1168

 9 HEY BUDDY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R11, P 7P 2Y 3P 5/3J. Lawson 538351 6/1162

 10 GOTHIKA Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 5Y 5/3R. Ryan 534041 4/1149

 11 MOON SHINE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4G. Muller 538005 7/0147

 12 MULGOWIE BELLE 1 Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R9, Y 5Y 3P 6P 5/3D. Campbell 537756 8/1137

 13 JACOBITE SWAN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4J. Kerr 545348 4/0123

 14 PINK LEMONADE Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 5P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 532507 6/4114

 15 FAKE FAKE FAKE Weighted points score BAT, 16/05/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3E. Pomfrett 532038 4/1110

 16 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4C. Burns 525623 6/096
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 1 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/06/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1J. Eather 539694 0/0140

 2 NULA'S GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/06/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 5P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/098

 3 HIS KEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 02/06/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 5P M/1A. Syphers 543966 0/079

 4 ETHICAL MISS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 02/06/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 5P M/1K. Sills 544743 0/079

 5 ALL ABOUT LAURA Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 12/06/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1D. Harkin 537817 0/076

 6 AMBER LILLY 1 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 12/06/2022, R2, P 6P M/1G. Muller 548161 0/042

 7 MYRNIONG HABIT Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 7P M/1R. Bourke 537170 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 June 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/1M. Craig 527337 16/10234
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 1 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 12/06/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/2M. Munn 525565 11/5204

 2 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 05/06/2022, R7, P 7P 6Y 3Y 4/1/2M. Craig 523871 11/6130
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GUN Thursday, 16 June 2022
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Tot Wins

 1 AISLE BLUE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2T. Trappett 529718 3/2150

 2 WINDY PINES Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/393
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